Стоимость путевки в лагерь «Неман» лето 2024 года

	6-10 лет
	11-13 лет
	14-15 лет

	полная сто-сть
	дотация
	доплата
	полная сто-сть
	дотация
	доплата
	полная сто-сть
	дотация
	доплата

	422,55
	248,00
	174,55
	426,30
	248,00
	178,30
	431,10
	248,00
	183,10
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